DA
G
M
H
T
H
G
Flat Roof Vents

Width Product No.
DA Ø
[mm]
AL**
[cm2]
G
[mm]
M
[mm]
H
[mm]
HG
[mm]
T
[mm]
DN  50 PE111-WD050  50  15 200 300 250 290 250
DN  70 PE111-WD070  75  40 200 350 250 290 250
DN  80 PE111-WD080  90  55 200 350 250 310 250
DN 100 PE111-WD100 110  86 270 500 250 310 250
DN 125 PE111-WD125 125 111 270 500 250 315 250
DN 150 PE111-WD150 160 181 270 500 300 380 250
DN 200* PE111-WD200 200 274 400 580 300 411 250
WG 2111